
Mittelfränkischer Schützenbund

Luftpistole - Auflage   2024 - Seniorenklasse

Ergebnisse des 7. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Bezirksliga 
SSG Schönberg 1   Vfl Veitsbronn 1 893.6 : 889.1

Tersch Dieter 300.0
Horak Franz 298.5
Bruckner Gabriele 295.1

E Makivic Zeljko 301.9
Esperschidt Dietmar 295.7
Netzpal Franz 291.5

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1   KpFSG Greding 3 878.9 : 900.0
Palluch Josef 297.3
E Hell Marion 294.5
E Zehent Josef 287.1

Hackner Norbert 301.7
E Mödl Martin 300.5
Hetzer Martin 297.8

SG Kornburg 1   SG 1899 Wendelstein 2 881.2 : 867.7
Distler Renate 303.9
Distler Peter 289.5
Krammel Rudolf 287.8

E Güster Erwin 292.8
Schusser Norbert 291.5
Hejtmann Alexander 283.4

Tabelle

  1. KpFSG Greding 3 12 : 0   Punkte 5366.9 Ringe Schnitt:    894,48
  2. SSG Schönberg 1   8 : 4   Punkte 5378.6 Ringe Schnitt:    896,43
  3. SG Kornburg 1   8 : 4   Punkte 5315.4 Ringe Schnitt:    885,90
  4. SG 1899 Wendelstein 2   8 : 4   Punkte 5308 Ringe Schnitt:    884,67
  5. Vfl Veitsbronn 1   4 : 8   Punkte 5303.2 Ringe Schnitt:    883,87
  6. SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1   2 : 10 Punkte 5174.9 Ringe Schnitt:    862,48
  7. SG Markt Erlbach 1   0 : 12 Punkte 5114.8 Ringe Schnitt:    852,47

Die besten Schützen der Bezirksliga 
  1. Distler Renate SG Kornburg 1 303.9 Ringe
  2. Makivic Zeljko Vfl Veitsbronn 1 301.9 Ringe
  3. Hackner Norbert KpFSG Greding 3 301.7 Ringe
  4. Mödl Martin KpFSG Greding 3 300.5 Ringe
  5. Tersch Dieter SSG Schönberg 1 300.0 Ringe
  6. Horak Franz SSG Schönberg 1 298.5 Ringe
  7. Hetzer Martin KpFSG Greding 3 297.8 Ringe
  8. Palluch Josef SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1 297.3 Ringe
  9. Esperschidt Dietmar Vfl Veitsbronn 1 295.7 Ringe
10. Bruckner Gabriele SSG Schönberg 1 295.1 Ringe
11. Hell Marion SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1 294.5 Ringe
12. Güster Erwin SG 1899 Wendelstein 2 292.8 Ringe
13. Netzpal Franz Vfl Veitsbronn 1 291.5 Ringe
14. Schusser Norbert SG 1899 Wendelstein 2 291.5 Ringe
15. Distler Peter SG Kornburg 1 289.5 Ringe
16. Krammel Rudolf SG Kornburg 1 287.8 Ringe
17. Zehent Josef SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1 287.1 Ringe
18. Hejtmann Alexander SG 1899 Wendelstein 2 283.4 Ringe
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